
MONTGOMERY COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION 
SPORTS TEAM 

4010 Randolph Road 
Silver Spring, MD 20902 

240-777-6970/fax 240-777-6890 
SPRING 2014 MEN’S SOFTBALL 

REVISED 4/17/2014   REVISED 4/17/2014 
VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT LEAGUE 

TEAM #   TEAM NAME MANAGER’S NAME PHONE # 

1 BCC JOE TAKESUYE 301-801-9270 

2 GERMANTOWN/GAITHERSBURG RICK TAPPEN 202-253-5615 

3 WHEATON MARK DEMPSEY 301-351-9196 

4 LAYTONSVILLE  ROBERT BALSER 240-793-7370 

5 DAMASCUS WILLIE DENELL 301-525-6941 

6 ROCKVILLE CHRIS HINDE 301-366-4100 

7 KENSINGTON JIMMY CARTER 240-793-7764 
 

SECOND TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM FOR 1ST GAME OF DOUBLEHEADER 
Tuesday, April 22, 2014 
6/7 p.m. 5 vs 3 @WR#3 
6/7 p.m. 2 vs 6 @WR#4 
6/7 p.m. 7 vs 1 @WR#5 
Bye  4 
 
Tuesday, April 29, 2014 
6/7 p.m. 7 vs 5 @WR#3 
6/7 p.m. 4 vs 1 @WR#4 
6/7 p.m. 2 vs 3 @WR#5 
Bye 6 
 
Tuesday, May 6, 2014 
6/7 p.m. 6 vs 4 @WR#3 
6/7 p.m. 3 vs 7 @WR#4 
6/7 p.m. 1 vs 2 @WR#5 
Bye 5 
 
Tuesday, May 13, 2014  
6/7 p.m. 1 vs 6 @WR#3 
6/7 p.m. 5 vs 2 @WR#4 
6/7 p.m. 3 vs 4 @WR#5 
Bye 7 
 
Tuesday, May 20, 2014 
6/7 p.m. 4 vs 2 @WR#3 
6/7 p.m. 1 vs 5 @WR#4 
6/7 p.m. 6 vs 7 @WR#5 
Bye 3 
 
Tuesday, May 27, 2014 
6/7 p.m. 3 vs 1 @WR#3 
6/7 p.m. 7 vs 4 @WR#4 
6/7 p.m. 5 vs 6 @WR#5 
Bye 2 
 
Tuesday, June 3, 2014 
6/7 p.m. 4 vs 5 @WR#3 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 6 vs 3 @WR#4 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 2 vs 7 @WR#5 
Bye 1 
 
 
 

Tuesday, June 10, 2014 
6/7 p.m. 1 vs 6 @WR#3 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 5 vs 2 @WR#4 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 3 vs 4 @WR#5 
Bye 7 
 
No games on June 17 
 
Tuesday, June 24, 2014  
6/7 p.m. 7 vs 5 @WR#3 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 1 vs 4 @WR#4 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 3 vs 2 @WR#5 
Bye 6 
 
Tuesday, July 1, 2014 
6/7 p.m. 6 vs 4 @WR#3 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 3 vs 7 @WR#4 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 1 vs 2 @WR#5 
Bye 5 
 
Tuesday, July 8, 2014 
6/7 p.m. 5 vs 3 @WR#3 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 2 vs 6 @WR#4 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 7 vs 1 @WR#5 
Bye  4 
 
Tuesday, July 15, 2014 
6/7 p.m. 5 vs 4 @WR#3 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 7 vs 6 @WR#4 
 
Email address: Patrick.sullivan@montgomerycountymd.gov 
 
Standings & Make-ups: www.montgomerycountymd.gov/rec 
 
League Director: Pat Sullivan - 240-777-6893 
 
Field Conditions; 240-777-6889 (call after 3pm) 
 
Home Run Rule: 3 home runs and 1 up 
 
Please email me your scores 
 
PLAYOFFS – Once the regular season is completed 
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